
St. Philip’s Lutheran Church & School 
 May  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

Chapel 
8:15AM 
 

2  
 

3  
NO SCHOOL – 
WISCO TRACK 
MEET 

4  
 

5  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 
 
Praise Band 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Chapel  
9:30AM – Led 
by Mr. 
Gottschalk 
from WLHS 
 

9  
 

10  
Fine Arts Night 
at SP 
Art viewing 
starts at 
5:00PM 
Talent show 
starts at 
5:30PM 

11  
 

12  
Mother’s Day 
 
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 

Worship 
w/communion 
10:30AM 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Chapel 
8:15AM 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 
 
Junior Choir 
sings 

20  
 

21  
K4 – 6 to 
Milwaukee 
County Zoo 
 
7 & 8 to 
Devil’s Lake  

22  
K & 8th Grade 
Graduation 
6:00PM 
 

PK– 8 sing for 
graduation 
service 

23  
Chapel 
 
End of 4th 
Quarter 
 
Last day of 
school  
Noon 
Dismissal 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
w/communion 
10:30AM 

27  
Memorial Day 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

SCHOOL OPEN ENROLLMENT 
Open enrollment period is May 1–20, 2024. 

Register for the 2024-2025 School Year 
https://sms.dpi.wi.gov/ChoiceParent/ 

https://sms.dpi.wi.gov/ChoiceParent/

