		May 2024				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Chapel 8:15AM	2	3 NO SCHOOL – WISCO TRACK MEET	4
5 Bible Class 9:30AM Worship 10:30AM Praise Band	6	7	8 Chapel 9:30AM – Led by Mr. Gottschalk from WLHS	9	10 Fine Arts Night at SP Art viewing starts at 5:00PM Talent show starts at 5:30PM	11
12 Mother's Day Bible Class 9:30AM Worship w/communion 10:30AM	13	14	15 Chapel 8:15AM	16	17	18
19 Bible Class 9:30AM Worship 10:30AM Junior Choir sings	20	21 K4 – 6 to Milwaukee County Zoo 7 & 8 to Devil's Lake	22 K & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation 6:00PM PK– 8 sing for graduation service	23 Chapel End of 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Last day of school Noon Dismissal	24	25
26 Bible Class 9:30AM Worship w/communion 10:30AM	27 Memorial Day	28	29	30	31	

## St. Philip's Lutheran Church & School

SCHOOL OPEN ENROLLMENT Open enrollment period is May 1–20, 2024. Register for the 2024-2025 School Year https://sms.dpi.wi.gov/ChoiceParent/